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Экзамен
1 Абраамян Микаел АрменоСН  - 94 60 40 71 86 65 73 40 40 59 46 60 65 40 48 90 40 40 40 69 88
2 Агавелян Грайр КамоевичСН  - 100 74 95 92 56 65 91 78 79 69 84 65 65 75 73 95 45 40 72 64 67
3 Алванджян Мариам Арае СН  - 91 62 90 69 78 65 79 52 65 41 63 65 65 65 78 80 41 43 79 60 50
4 Амбарцумян Эда Армена СН  - 75 40 91 81 95 65 49 54 45 40 90 90 65 40 81 95 41 74 61 56 66
5 Асатрян Анжела АрменовСН  - 96 84 91 92 89 65 96 87 84 61 88 90 65 95 86 90 83 46 90 89 90
6 Асатрян Давид ЗарзандовСН  - 89 78 64 86 90 70 84 50 90 40 80 84 65 83 94 89 88 40 50 90 85
7 Варданян Лаура Мхитаро СН  - 94 94 81 90 53 65 58 81 77 46 84 78 65 71 83 90 62 42 87 93 88
8 Гаранян Сергей Арамови СН  - 65 45 46 70 54 64 50 54 52 82 85 69 65 41 82 50 42 40 76 57 77
9 Гарибян Оганнес АрутюноСН  - 66 70 53 74 82 65 63 57 76 47 51 91 65 92 78 90 41 48 78 67 71

10 Геворгян Анна СаргисовнСН  - 98 84 83 90 83 65 76 81 64 51 82 80 65 59 74 90 72 58 93 88 88
11 Геворгян Манвел Смбато СН  - 78 40 43 70 40 65 66 56 45 40 40 43 65 42 45 85 42 40 58 76 70
12 Григорян Сюзанна ГургенСН  - 96 83 81 45 58 65 58 62 65 51 71 72 65 70 71 90 43 40 82 70 89
13 Давтян Мариам Самвело СН  - 91 80 93 90 72 65 51 56 53 40 76 86 65 83 88 90 56 40 82 60 65
14 Давтян Ника Кареновна СН  - 91 89 47 89 68 65 40 69 43 40 53 82 65 67 68 85 53 72 79 86 88
15 Даниелян Мариам КареноСН  - 75 50 94 87 89 65 56 43 40 40 90 68 65 40 55 85 41 40 43 69 44
16 Ервандян Завен КареновиСН  - 99 84 83 92 76 65 100 79 79 40 65 84 65 92 84 88 68 60 68 93 89
17 Киракосян Геворг ТиграноСН 906037 85 90 90 43 70 64 74 40 63 46 83 70 65 74 70 85 70 50 40 53 87
18 Манасян Рита МушеговнаСН  - 98 84 93 83 86 65 43 80 70 40 84 82 65 86 86 90 46 40 89 60 88
19 Минасян Мери РобертовнСН  - 72 81 71 88 80 70 64 50 60 40 85 78 65 64 88 89 73 40 50 60 80
20 Мирзоян Диана Аликовна СН  - 100 86 90 85 78 65 54 84 74 76 94 87 65 45 88 92 82 72 88 78 90
21 Ростомян Арман АрутюноСН  - 89 85 73 73 90 65 87 57 50 64 80 90 65 97 59 50 43 65 57 40 84
22 Саакян Мелине ГеворговнСН  - 93 82 58 82 76 65 73 60 45 40 76 87 65 46 86 92 51 64 54 48 66
23 Саргсян Элен Агвановна СН  - 99 93 90 91 84 65 54 87 89 70 90 78 65 87 88 90 65 40 92 76 89
24 Симонян Джон Арманови СН  - 60 40 42 77 52 50 40 60 40 71 50 48 50 40 40 70 40 40 61 40 43
25 Сирадегян Нане Сасунов СН  - 100 64 90 78 79 65 90 79 40 74 62 83 65 92 89 80 70 46 88 50 88
26 Тигранян Ален Арменови СН  - 98 50 96 76 74 65 73 71 91 61 96 91 65 89 84 95 57 58 74 73 81
27 Товмасян Србуи ГрачевнаСН  - 100 80 60 82 83 65 40 61 53 40 75 76 65 62 88 98 56 43 90 70 88
28 Хачатрян Эмиль АшотовиСН  - 87 82 86 90 74 64 53 75 90 49 86 82 65 84 80 88 77 52 89 90 88
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Экзамены КР Прак.
Абраамян Микаел Арменович 87 40 65 48 61 74 55 70 60 61 72 65 65 40 60 70 99 50 66 83 44
Агавелян Грайр Камоевич 45 40 65 54 50 44 58 78 65 63 90 65 65 53 72 88 56 61 76 55 56
Алванджян Мариам Араевна 46 42 65 88 54 50 53 72 78 64 57 65 65 63 69 80 76 63 51 48 59
Амбарцумян Эда Арменаковна 82 45 65 73 44 56 55 59 40 44 58 65 65 40 40 70 85 49 45 66 40
Асатрян Анжела Арменовна 90 82 65 83 65 78 56 80 90 82 91 65 65 48 88 90 89 83 84 59 71
Асатрян Давид Зарзандович 86 74 65 97 74 62 68 74 78 85 89 65 65 65 68 88 90 68 89 78 53
Варданян Лаура Мхитаровна 78 65 65 98 67 72 58 84 88 67 58 65 65 59 88 98 83 53 79 57 58
Гаранян Сергей Арамович 47 50 65 93 57 66 64 75 60 59 65 65 65 51 60 45 45 58 63 55 51
Гарибян Оганнес Арутюнович 70 76 65 97 50 63 58 69 70 65 75 65 65 53 69 65 89 64 67 40 49
Геворгян Анна Саргисовна 76 75 65 80 80 68 76 79 80 75 80 65 65 50 80 85 81 57 74 65 68
Геворгян Манвел Смбатович 40 40 65 66 58 65 51 50 40 58 63 65 65 46 80 75 49 75 74 78 68
Григорян Сюзанна Гургеновна 54 55 65 83 51 41 53 66 58 58 53 65 65 57 76 75 65 68 85 47 56
Давтян Мариам Самвеловна 79 69 65 88 61 50 69 74 68 63 58 65 65 43 68 90 77 46 78 63 48
Давтян Ника Кареновна 67 52 65 78 60 42 54 61 70 60 75 65 65 55 78 90 72 40 57 57 54
Даниелян Мариам Кареновна 70 50 65 50 40 62 40 58 40 59 82 65 65 59 68 80 78 41 53 40 72
Ервандян Завен Каренович 83 60 65 100 63 62 64 87 72 80 83 65 65 59 89 98 85 61 95 88 85
Киракосян Геворг Тигранович 90 48 65 73 40 51 75 76 87 42 85 65 65 60 69 95 85 63 90 65 43
Манасян Рита Мушеговна 73 61 65 83 52 69 69 83 92 71 68 65 65 53 84 90 79 88 84 56 66
Минасян Мери Робертовна 53 51 65 77 53 51 58 84 60 71 64 65 65 58 80 88 71 81 86 53 65
Мирзоян Диана Аликовна 79 71 65 90 64 86 86 94 92 87 91 65 65 65 92 98 83 85 98 88 75
Ростомян Арман Арутюнович 87 55 65 77 84 58 89 83 40 77 95 65 65 61 86 99 93 90 86 80 72
Саакян Мелине Геворговна 76 59 65 88 58 65 40 84 55 58 68 65 65 40 69 75 83 47 53 44 72
Саргсян Элен Агвановна 71 84 65 56 60 70 65 80 82 72 64 65 65 51 85 88 72 83 70 70 65
Симонян Джон Арманович 74 40 40 80 40 45 40 40 55 40 50 65 65 40 40 40 40 42 40 50 57
Сирадегян Нане Сасуновна 73 62 65 90 54 49 95 82 75 69 57 65 65 51 85 85 81 60 72 41 69
Тигранян Ален Арменович 79 54 65 98 64 84 84 82 65 75 46 65 65 73 88 95 76 74 89 75 88
Товмасян Србуи Грачевна 64 54 65 83 71 59 72 80 75 71 51 65 65 56 82 95 82 64 85 71 76
Хачатрян Эмиль Ашотович 74 66 65 59 56 89 85 83 74 78 90 65 65 46 86 97 83 88 93 58 66

Летняя
ЭкзаменыЗачетыЗачеты

Зимняя

30/10/2024   12:09 PM Страница 2 из 3 MMIS Lab



Сводная ведомость успеваемости студентов группы в семестре
2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 3

0.53 0.58

аТ
ру

до
во

е 
пр

ав
о 

- И
ск

ан
да

ря
н 

С
.А

.

аУ
го

ло
вн

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
Ю

зб
аш

ян
 С

.С
.

аУ
го

ло
вн

ы
й 

пр
оц

ес
с 

- П
ет

ро
ся

н 
А.

Р.

аМ
еж

ду
на

ро
дн

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
Ка

рт
аш

ян
  

С
.Р

.

аГ
ра

жд
ан

ск
ий

 п
ро

це
сс

 - 
Да

вт
ян

  А
.Г

.

аГ
ра

жд
ан

ск
ое

 п
ра

во
 - 

И
ск

ан
да

ря
н 

С
.А

.

аН
ал

ог
ов

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
Ай

ра
пе

тя
н 

А.
К.

аК
ри

м
ин

ал
ис

ти
ка

 - 
Гу

ка
ся

н 
Г.

Г.

аЕ
вр

оп
ей

ск
ое

 п
ра

во
 - 

М
ин

ас
ян

 М
.А

.

аС
ем

ей
но

е 
пр

ав
о 

- Т
он

оя
н 

Л.
Ж

.

аФ
ил

ос
оф

ия
 - 

С
аф

ар
ян

 А
.А

.

аЭ
ко

ло
ги

че
ск

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
П

ах
ле

ва
ня

н 
Л.

А.

аЗ
ем

ел
ьн

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
О

га
не

ся
н 

Н
.А

.

аП
ра

во
 с

оц
иа

ль
но

го
 о

бе
сп

еч
ен

ия
 - 

О
га

не
ся

н 
 О

.А
.

аУ
че

бн
ая

 п
ра

кт
ик

а 
(К

ур
со

вы
е 

ра
бо

ты
) -

аП
ро

из
во

дс
тв

ен
на

я 
пр

ак
ти

ка
 - 

аУ
че

бн
ая

 п
ра

кт
ик

а 
(К

ур
со

вы
е 

ра
бо

ты
) -

аУ
го

ло
вн

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
Ю

зб
аш

ян
 С

.С
.

аУ
го

ло
вн

ы
й 

пр
оц

ес
с 

- П
ет

ро
ся

н 
А.

Р.

аМ
еж

ду
на

ро
дн

ое
 п

ра
во

 - 
Ка

рт
аш

ян
  

С
.Р

.

аГ
ра

жд
ан

ск
ий

 п
ро

це
сс

 - 
Да

вт
ян

  А
.Г

.

аГ
ра

жд
ан

ск
ое

 п
ра

во
 - 

М
ан

ук
ян

  А
.А

.

аК
ри

м
ин

ал
ис

ти
ка

 - 
Гу

ка
ся

н 
Г.

Г.

G
PA

за
  5

 и
 6

 с
ем

 G
PA

Ко
л-

во
 н

ен
аб

ра
н.

кр

Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет
72 72 108 108 72 108 72 72 144 72 72 72 72 72 72 216 72 108 108 108 144 108 108

False False False False False False False False True True False False False False False False False True True True True True True

КР
Абраамян Мика 85 62 72 84 84 86 74 67 71 93 88 95 84 50 95 95 95 63 80 90 93 91 88 2.71 3.32
Агавелян Грайр 73 77 80 63 70 65 58 40 69 91 73 70 68 48 88 50 88 63 77 80 56 65 89 2.61 2.89
Алванджян Мар 86 70 69 48 73 77 84 88 43 87 73 66 89 53 65 90 65 65 71 64 63 70 85 2.33 2.66
Амбарцумян Эд 40 65 68 60 80 45 65 86 63 88 65 51 40 43 78 75 78 64 62 66 73 67 72 2.38 2.74
Асатрян Анжела 85 84 85 84 84 77 75 88 92 92 98 78 89 45 88 90 88 85 85 87 76 89 91 3.19 3.47
Асатрян Давид 87 79 77 65 83 87 80 90 91 96 92 95 88 70 95 85 95 70 72 69 87 78 90 2.95 3.27
Варданян Лаура 63 76 66 57 89 70 64 75 65 83 77 65 68 60 100 85 90 65 69 62 83 69 65 2.66 2.80
Гаранян Сергей 58 78 77 40 75 66 59 88 72 78 40 57 63 53 75 80 75 62 84 64 55 53 69 2.45 2.66
Гарибян Оганне 40 64 69 54 70 58 61 50 77 89 50 60 60 45 80 90 80 78 73 58 56 66 88 2.54 2.88
Геворгян Анна С 78 86 77 60 89 75 65 88 82 86 88 70 83 45 60 90 60 83 76 63 85 76 91 2.96 3.21
Геворгян Манве 50 81 45 60 80 60 80 76 85 90 75 73 73 45 85 95 85 61 88 72 82 92 83 2.69 3.26
Григорян Сюзан 60 74 66 74 75 73 63 90 85 88 85 74 83 58 70 90 70 55 72 70 65 75 91 2.63 2.98
Давтян Мариам 68 78 65 58 75 75 75 70 93 92 97 81 82 60 80 88 80 68 80 71 65 82 90 2.61 3.18
Давтян Ника Ка 83 81 64 53 80 71 65 57 70 86 80 71 68 40 70 88 70 46 68 57 76 51 90 2.56 2.71
Даниелян Мари 50 76 55 50 40 47 40 40 56 55 70 62 40 50 88 85 88 57 68 57 50 55 60 2.16 2.28
Ервандян Завен 86 89 78 85 98 88 84 90 83 94 90 72 93 72 97 88 97 87 84 93 96 70 90 3.15 3.48
Киракосян Гево 95 80 63 66 90 86 85 61 91 89 88 70 68 63 90 88 90 65 67 70 79 87 84 2.76 3.16
Манасян Рита М 68 86 86 84 70 59 85 83 91 91 70 66 88 41 75 88 75 77 83 84 86 89 85 2.89 3.43
Минасян Мери Р 48 85 77 77 90 41 82 74 79 90 87 93 40 77 60 90 60 72 78 80 87 72 94 2.78 3.25
Мирзоян Диана 99 85 88 88 88 92 87 79 86 93 90 63 89 65 93 95 93 87 88 89 92 90 90 3.41 3.57
Ростомян Арма 93 87 79 73 80 85 71 90 80 90 84 90 88 53 85 85 85 82 82 86 80 75 90 3.01 3.30
Саакян Мелине 41 75 41 50 70 58 60 51 41 84 43 49 65 50 85 88 85 60 58 60 50 40 72 2.27 2.24
Саргсян Элен А 73 85 77 66 87 65 87 88 86 95 93 95 40 60 75 90 75 75 71 86 90 87 90 3.00 3.39
Симонян Джон А 43 72 44 46 40 77 63 40 57 62 75 51 40 45 40 80 40 50 54 55 45 41 47 1.96 2.04
Сирадегян Нане 40 76 53 50 40 59 50 40 57 91 92 50 40 55 65 90 65 81 64 62 55 62 59 2.62 2.58
Тигранян Ален А 86 82 80 63 88 88 83 53 74 90 99 92 73 55 100 90 100 89 77 83 93 53 84 2.97 3.21
Товмасян Србуи 45 88 91 72 79 59 81 84 86 91 88 73 84 58 95 95 95 75 86 77 80 83 90 2.88 3.33
Хачатрян Эмиль 88 90 86 80 89 83 75 80 81 79 80 93 80 74 98 88 98 93 89 84 89 86 88 3.16 3.45

Зачеты
Зимняя

Экзамены Экзамены
Летняя

Зачеты Прак.
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